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ENCLOSURE W/MOUNT 316 S/STEEL IP66 H800 x W800 x D300mm

ASR0808030-316Catalogue No:

· AISI 316L pre-grained stainless steel.  Body: 1.2mm to 
1.5mm, Door: 1.5mm to 2mm, Mounting Plate: 2mm 
galvanised steel

· Corner formed enclosure door with 130° opening. Can 
be mounted for both left or right opening

· Customised double-bit 3mm lock with anti-vibration 
mechanism (1000mm high and above have three point 
locking)

· Mounting Plate marked at 10mm intervals for easy 
horizontal positioning (Use AMG accessory to adjust 
depth)

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

Enclosure Wall Mount 316 Stainless Steel IP66 H800xW800xD300

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Series

Material, Body / Housing

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height, Mounting Plate

Width, Mounting Plate

Number of Locks

ASR

Stainless Steel, 316L material

800 mm

800 mm

300 mm

37.5 kg

770 mm

750 mm

2 qty

REFERENCES

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:

-

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:

-

IECEx Certificate -
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