Catalogue No: **ASR0808030-316**

ENCLOSURE W/MOUNT 316 S/STEEL IP66 H800 x W800 x D300mm

Enclosures and Climate Control > Standard Enclosures > Wall Mount Enclosures - Stainless Steel > Wall Mount Enclosures - Stainless Steel > ASR Single Door Enclosures





Enclosure Wall Mount 316 Stainless Steel IP66 H800xW800xD300

- AISI 316L pre-grained stainless steel. Body: 1.2mm to 1.5mm, Door: 1.5mm to 2mm, Mounting Plate: 2mm galvanised steel
- Corner formed enclosure door with 130° opening. Can be mounted for both left or right opening
- Customised double-bit 3mm lock with anti-vibration mechanism (1000mm high and above have three point locking)
- Mounting Plate marked at 10mm intervals for easy horizontal positioning (Use AMG accessory to adjust depth)

Representative Photo Only (actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

SPECIFICATIONS		
Product Series		ASR
Material, Body / Housing		Stainless Steel, 316L material
Height		800 mm
Width		800 mm
Depth		300 mm
Weight		37.5 kg
Height, Mounting Plate		770 mm
Width, Mounting Plate		750 mm
Number of Locks		2 qty
REFERENCES		
IECEx Certificate	-	
Supplier Declaration of Conformity:	-	
Installation Guide:	-	
User Manual:	-	
Manufacturer Datasheet:	-	
Manufacturer Catalogue & Product Selection:	-	

